



\$~83

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 4480/2006**
NARENDER KHANNA

.....Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person

versus

UOI &ORS.

.....Respondent

Through: Appearance not given

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MADHU JAIN

ORDER
20.04.2026

%

List this case on 27.04.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J

MADHU JAIN, J

APRIL 20, 2026/dd