



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4480/2006**

NARENDER KHANNA

.....Petitioner

Through: **Narender Khanna, petitioner in person**

versus

UOI & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: **Mr. Ruchir Bhatia, SSC with Mr.
Anant Mann, JSC.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA

ORDER

%

06.07.2026

List this case on 03.08.2026.

DINESH MEHTA, J.

RAJNEESH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

JULY 6, 2026/sid